At last!
A rugged touchscreen display
that makes your information as
clear as day.
In-Sight™ Sunlight-Readable Displays
99927 04/20/04
See The Difference.
From early morning sunlight, through the

PC-Bus (optional)
Electrostatic Protection IEC-801-2
Ordering Information
FPM-12T-TF-IR ...12” Display with Touchscreen
FPM-15T-TF-IR ..15” Display with Touchscreen
FPM-17T-TF-IR ..17” Display with Touchscreen
FPM-12-TF..........12” Display without Touchscreen
FPM-15-TF .........15” Display without Touchscreen
FPM-17-TF .........17” Display without Touchscreen
FPM-19-TF .........19” Display without Touchscreen
FPM-21-TF ......... 21.3” Display without Touchscreen
10 Industrial Way East • Eatontown, NJ 07724
Phone: 800-631-2165 or 732-935-1320
Fax: 732-935-9344 • Website: www.kep.com